Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Fiber Mode Field Adapters
PM or Non-PM, 100-5000W
◼ High Reliability
◼ Ultra-Low Loss
◼ Passive

Fiber Mode Field Adapters
PM or Non-PM, 100-5000W
Ordering Information System
□□□□□ □ □ □□ □ □ □
Prefix Dissipated Power Wavelength Input Fiber Output Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Package
MFAD- 5W = 1 1020-1080nm = 1 LMAGDF10/125M = 19 LMAGDF10/125M = 19 0.25m = 1 Bare fiber = 1 D1 = 1
10W = 2 1450-1600nm = 2 LMAGDF20/130M = 21 LMAGDF20/130M = 21 0.5m = 2 900 µm tube = 3 D2 = 2
50W = 3 LMAGDF30/250M = 31 LMAGDF30/250M = 31 1.0m = 3 3mm tube = 5 D3 = 3
60W = 4 LMAGDF20/400M = 44 LMAGDF20/400M = 44 1.5m = 4 Armor = 7 D4 = 4
70W = 5 PM1060LFA = 15 PM1060LFA = 15 Special = 0 Special = 0 D5 = 5
200W = 6 PLMAGDF20/130 = 20 PLMAGDF20/130 = 20 D7 = 7
300W = 7 PLMAGDF30/250M = 30 PLMAGDF30/250M = 30 Special = 0
Special = 0 PLMAGDF20/400M = 35 PLMAGDF20/400M = 35